
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
1102 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 6.32 1
825 陳心悠 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 6.55 2
983 余蔚然 YU WEI YIN 6.66 3
895 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 6.77 4

1166  陳子悅 CHAN TSZ YUET 7.13 5
952 吳卓恩 NG CHEUK YAN 7.31 6
961 林寶 LAM BO 7.42 7
921 孫慶怡 SUN, ISABELLA TANG 7.53 8
948 陳祉澄 CHAN TSZ CHING 7.57 9

1109 盧悅珩 EILIS LO 7.62 10
1110 陳靖熹 CHAN CHING HEI AVA 7.78 11
849 任綺華 YAM, CHARA 7.89 12

1108 葉心樂 YIP SUM LOK VANIA 8.17 13
892 郭愷而 KWOK HOI YEE 8.46 14

1076 劉詩澄 LAU SZE CHING 8.63 15
964 鄭澄蔚 MIANNE CHENG 10.07 16
967 魏嘉賢 NGAI KA YIN 10.63 17
898 董玥雅 JOVI TUNG
986 陳心藍 CHAN SUM LAM

1019 陳學姿 CHAN DIANE

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
1102 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 11.42 1
963 何心喬 HO SUM KIU CASSIDY 12.30 2
825 陳心悠 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 12.44 3

1032 張燨尹 CHEUNG HEI WAN 12.47 4
983 余蔚然 YU WEI YIN 12.63 5
936 周樂柔 CHOW LOK YAU JAIME 12.71 6
955 蘇思行 SO SZE HANG 13.37 7
883 葉心悠 YIP SUM YAU 13.41 8
835 李晞彤 LEE HEI TUNG 13.48 9
895 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 14.20 10

1139 屈采蔓 WATT TSOI MAN 14.33 11
829 梁皓茵 EFES JEX LEUNG 14.34 12
824 盧詠蓓 WING PUI NATTIE LO 14.51 13
849 任綺華 YAM, CHARA 14.67 14

1110 陳靖熹 CHAN CHING HEI AVA 14.70 15
1109 盧悅珩 EILIS LO 15.13 16
964 鄭澄蔚 MIANNE CHENG 20.17 17

1098 梁曉雲 LEUNG,HIU WAN ABS

女子2011年 - 30米 

女子2011年 - 60米 

ABS
ABS
ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
1102 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 18.53 1
895 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 20.40 2
808 許潁 HUI WING 20.42 3
825 陳心悠 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 20.45 4
983 余蔚然 YU WEI YIN 20.66 5

1123 冼曉琳 KELLY SIN 21.51 6
824 盧詠蓓 WING PUI NATTIE LO 22.67 7
915 鄭卓蕎 CHENG CHEUK KIU HANNAH 23.14 8
936 周樂柔 CHOW LOK YAU JAIME 23.23 9

1139 屈采蔓 WATT TSOI MAN 23.77 10
809 李稀嵐 LEE HEI NAM 23.88 11
859 余翠芝 YU CHUI CHI 25.50 12
964 鄭澄蔚 MIANNE CHENG 32.27 13

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
1102 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 13.03 1
983 余蔚然 YU WEI YIN 13.72 2
963 何心喬 HO SUM KIU CASSIDY 14.13 3
895 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 14.42 4
825 陳心悠 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 14.63 5
961 林寶 LAM BO 16.63 6
952 吳卓恩 NG CHEUK YAN 16.78 7
948 陳祉澄 CHAN TSZ CHING 17.72 8
849 任綺華 YAM, CHARA 18.55 9
921 孫慶怡 SUN, ISABELLA TANG 18.71 10
964 鄭澄蔚 MIANNE CHENG 26.67 11

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次
808 許潁 HUI WING 1.12 1.38 1.38 1
825 陳心悠 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 1.36 1.18 1.36 2
986 陳心藍 CHAN SUM LAM 1.14 1.3 1.3 3
963 何心喬 HO SUM KIU CASSIDY 1.27 1.26 1.27 4

1032 張燨尹 CHEUNG HEI WAN 1.22 1.27 1.27 5
1102 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 1.16 1.24 1.24 6
967 魏嘉賢 NGAI KA YIN 1.14 1.19 1.19 7

1166  陳子悅 CHAN TSZ YUET DQ 1.18 1.18 8
1139 屈采蔓 WATT TSOI MAN 0.96 1.16 1.16 9
1123 冼曉琳 KELLY SIN DQ 1.15 1.15 10
948 陳祉澄 CHAN TSZ CHING 1.03 0.74 1.03 11
924 林寶希 LAM PO HEI 0.96 0.52 0.96 12
921 孫慶怡 SUN, ISABELLA TANG 0.88 0.92 0.92 13
849 任綺華 YAM, CHARA DQ 0.6 0.6 14
975 何悦 HO YUET DQ 0.59 0.59 15
964 鄭澄蔚 MIANNE CHENG 0.33 DQ 0.33 16

女子2011年 - 100米 

女子2011年 - 60M跨欄

女子2011年 - 立定跳遠                 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次
825 陳心悠 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 8.19 7.35 8.19 1

1032 張燨尹 CHEUNG HEI WAN 5.29 7.06 7.06 2
936 周樂柔 CHOW LOK YAU JAIME 7.01 3.86 7.01 3
986 陳心藍 CHAN SUM LAM 6.64 5 6.64 4

1110 陳靖熹 CHAN CHING HEI AVA 5.09 5.64 5.64 5
975 何悦 HO YUET 4.7 5.52 5.52 6
961 林寶 LAM BO 5.45 3.35 5.45 7
809 李稀嵐 LEE HEI NAM 4.09 5.43 5.43 8

1102 胡曉澄 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 4.03 5.24 5.24 9
948 陳祉澄 CHAN TSZ CHING 2.92 4.57 4.57 10

1109 盧悅珩 EILIS LO 4.15 1.88 4.15 11
924 林寶希 LAM PO HEI 3.77 2.75 3.77 12

1108 葉心樂 YIP SUM LOK VANIA 3.5 2.32 3.5 13
892 郭愷而 KWOK HOI YEE 3.03 3.39 3.39 14
849 任綺華 YAM, CHARA 3.23 DQ 3.23 15
921 孫慶怡 SUN, ISABELLA TANG 3.08 1.66 3.08 16

1076 劉詩澄 LAU SZE CHING 2.89 2.62 2.89 17
964 鄭澄蔚 MIANNE CHENG 1.66 2.06 2.06 18
898 董玥雅 JOVI TUNG ABS

女子2011年 - 擲豆袋 


